
St. Albert 1 2 3 Total Name School Score
Cole Pekny 256 268 234 758 1 Cole Pekny St. Albert 758
Beau Sweet 243 245 212 700 2 Jonah Zuehlke St. Albert 728
Evan White 221 239 259 719 3 Evan White St. Albert 719
Cam Rolli 237 182 193 612 4 Beau Sweet St. Albert 700
Jonah Zuehlke 212 258 258 728 5 Cam Rolli St. Albert 612
Dom Pauly 211 173 203 587 6 Dom Pauly St. Albert 587

7 Ben Hofmeister OABCIG 571
OABCIG 1 2 3 Total 8 Maddex McCunn Red Oak 563

Alex Weir 152 171 156 479 Cale Hall Red Oak 563
Dillon Hanneman 155 138 176 469 Clay Cluver Red Oak 556
Ben Hofmeister 224 178 169 571
Blaise Wilcox 194 166 141 501 SA Substituted Jonah Zuehlke for Zayden Zuehlke for individual games due to injury
Marshall Mogsnsen 127 215 175 517
Chase Miesner 132 156 172 460

Cole Pekny 256 268 234 758
Harlan 1 2 3 Total Jonah Zuehlke 212 258 258 728

Wyatt Swank 182 177 128 487 Evan White 221 239 259 719
Donovan Smith 137 115 114 366 Beau Sweet 243 245 212 700
Eric McCulley 140 145 124 409 Cam Rolli 237 182 193 612
Logan Strom 178 137 152 467 Dom Pauly 211 173 203 587
Brayton Miller 121 119 88 328 Ben Hofmeister 224 178 169 571
Nathan Powell 125 173 189 487 Maddex McCunn 160 189 214 563

Cale Hall 173 207 183 563
Red Oak 1 2 3 Total Clay Cluver 183 235 138 556

Cale Hall 173 207 183 563 Micah McCarty 182 193 163 538
Devon Taylor 200 135 163 498 Cade Cordell 159 223 152 534
Griffin Eubank 140 134 202 476 Branon Cox 166 150 207 523
Hunter Jarrett 174 183 149 506 Marshall Mogsnsen 127 215 175 517
Maddex McCunn 160 189 214 563 Hunter Jarrett 174 183 149 506
Clay Cluver 183 235 138 556 Blaise Wilcox 194 166 141 501

Devon Taylor 200 135 163 498
Lennox/Southwest Valley 1 2 3 Total Wyatt Swank 182 177 128 487
Landyn Browkaw 155 134 141 430 Nathan Powell 125 173 189 487
Jordan Bruce 109 119 111 339 Alex Weir 152 171 156 479
Branon Cox 166 150 207 523 Griffin Eubank 140 134 202 476
Dawson Jenkins 126 84 124 334 Dillon Hanneman 155 138 176 469
Corbyn Sheley 128 116 155 399 Logan Strom 178 137 152 467
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Cade Cordell 159 223 152 534 Chase Miesner 132 156 172 460
Harris Bruck 135 192 125 452

Tri-Center 1 2 3 Total Landyn Browkaw 155 134 141 430
Harris Bruck 135 192 125 452 Eric McCulley 140 145 124 409
Kollin Chapman 97 124 129 350 Corbyn Sheley 128 116 155 399
Micah McCarty 182 193 163 538 Evan Wham 127 145 120 392
Braden Meyer 96 93 147 336 Donovan Smith 137 115 114 366
Evan Wham 127 145 120 392 Kollin Chapman 97 124 129 350
Ethan Greiner 102 86 91 279 Jordan Bruce 109 119 111 339

Braden Meyer 96 93 147 336
Dawson Jenkins 126 84 124 334
Brayton Miller 121 119 88 328
Ethan Greiner 102 86 91 279



School Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 TOTAL
St. Albert 180 181 214 193 222 237 246 182 188 234 188 256 247 216 215 3199
OABCIG 200 212 134 211 148 166 194 202 157 138 140 191 200 144 172 2609
Red Oak 189 188 168 201 159 139 173 177 201 172 150 173 180 165 162 2597
Harlan 175 144 143 172 196 128 158 164 124 176 167 159 183 150 152 2391
Lenox/Southwest Valley 97 132 187 156 130 152 151 100 138 127 121 148 142 129 178 2088
Tri-Center 98 150 104 165 108 144 131 134 110 118 129 117 100 137 154 1899
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